

**Mat 13 of 2024**  
**R- 41 of 24**

**Order No 3 dated 19.02.24**

This day is fixed for apperance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Fix 22.04.2024 for SR/AD, if requisite filed.

2<sup>nd</sup> Addl Dist Judge  
Sealdah